
South Norfolk Pony Club Proposed List of training and Rally dates for 2024 

(Dates and venues maybe subject to change) Once confirmed will be advertised 

and placed on Horse Events for booking) 

 

Date Venue Type of event 

JUNE 2024 
9/6/24 (Sunday) Bergh Apton Hunter Trial 

10/6/24 (Monday evening) Mousehold Farm SJ skills training  

15/6/24 (Saturday) Blackwater Farm X country training 

17/6/24 (Monday evening) Play barn Introduction to Endurance 
talk 

21/6/24 (Friday evening) Mousehold Farm SJ skills training 

29/6/24 and 30/6/24  Frenches Farm Area showjumping 

30/6/24 (Sunday) Bergh Apton General Rally 

   
JULY 2024 
7/7/24 (Sunday) Isleham Area Eventing 

9/7/24 (Tuesday evening) Bergh Apton Dressage training 

16/7/24 (Tuesday evening) Bergh Apton Dressage training (Chance 
go through area dressage 
test) 

18/7/24 (Thursday Evening) Cantley Show Jumping Training 

21/7/24(Sunday) Ickworth AREA Dressage 

22-26/7/24  Blackwater Farm  NNPC &SNPC residential 
camp- for those jumping 
60cm 

28/7/24 (Sunday)  General Rally  (Cancelled) 

   

August 2024 
1/8/24 (Thursday evening) Cantley Show Jumping training 

6/8/24 &7/8/24 (Tuesday and 
Wednesday 

Bergh Apton Grassroots Camp (attend 
daily)  

8/8/24 (Thursday evening) Cantley Showjumping training 

11/8/24 (Sunday) Geldeston Bloom Cup 

15/8/24 (Thursday evening) Cantley Showjumping training 

25/8/24 (Sunday) Bergh Apton General Rally 

 

SEPTEMBER 2024 
 

Fortnightly horse care – dates 
to be confirmed 

Playbarn- Poringland Horse care 

4/9/24 (Wednesday) Beeches Farm  Mounted games training 



5/9/24  (Thursday) Burghley horse trials 110cm pony club team 
jumping 

14/9/24 (Saturday) Bergh Apton X country rally open to all 
pony club members 

20/9/24 (Friday) Blenheim Palace  Eventer Challenge 
90&100cm team 
 

22/9/24 (Sunday) Bergh Apton HUNTER TRIAL 

25/9/24 (Wednesday) Beeches Farm  training 

   

OCTOBER 2024 

Fortnightly horse care – dates 
to be confirmed 

Playbarn- Poringland Horse care 

6/10/24 (Sunday) Black water Farm General Rally  

9/10/24 (Wednesday evening) Beeches Farm Mounted Games training 

16/10/24 Wednesday evening Easton College Training 

30/10/24 Wednesday  Easton College Halloween General Rally 

   

NOVEMBER 2024 

Fortnightly horse care – dates 
to be confirmed 

Playbarn- Poringland Horse care 

6/11/24 Wednesday evening Beeches Farm Mounted Games training 

10/11/24 (Sunday) Easton College General Rally 

13/11/24 Wednesday evening Easton College training 

20/11/24 Wednesday evening Beeches Farm  training 

27/11/24 Wednesday evening Easton College Training 

   

DECEMBER 2024 

Fortnightly horse care – dates 
to be confirmed 

Playbarn- Poringland Horse care 

4/12/24 Wednesday evening Beeches Farm Mounted Games training 

8/12/24 Sunday Easton College General Rally 

18/12/24 Wednesday evening Easton College Training 

   

   

   

   

 


